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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Carter498
Sugarland

9.200 9.700 9.6009.650 38.150
12T 1T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Emmi Bailey316
HGA

9.500 9.600 9.3009.650 38.050
1T 4T 3T 12T 2 

2 

Trinity Vu531
Sugarland

9.350 9.500 9.2009.750 37.800
7T 12T 2 20T 3 

3 

Jessica Stephenson386
Olympic Dreams

9.050 9.700 9.4009.350 37.500
25T 1T 14 8T 4 

4 

Skylar Ferrell398
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.500 9.4009.400 37.400
21T 12T 12T 8T 5 

5 

Alayia Mason151
Above The Bar

9.150 9.700 9.0009.500 37.350
20 1T 8 29T 6T

6T

Kaitlyn Rivera403
Pearland Elite

9.050 9.600 9.4009.300 37.350
25T 4T 15T 8T 6T

6T

Leila Jackson146
Above The Bar

9.300 9.400 9.2009.450 37.350
9T 15T 9T 20T 6T

6T

Layne Lyda313
HGA

9.200 9.600 9.2009.250 37.250
12T 4T 17T 20T 9T

9T

Parker Saenz383
Olympic Dreams

8.900 9.400 9.5009.450 37.250
32T 15T 9T 3* 9T

9T

Jaci Metz402
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.000 9.5009.400 37.250
7T 33T 12T 3* 9T

9T

Riley Fain396
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.200 9.2509.600 37.050
28T 25T 5 19 12 

12 

Morgan Bobinger385
Olympic Dreams

9.300 9.300 9.1009.250 36.950
9T 21T 17T 26T 13 

13 

Molly Gunn397
Pearland Elite

8.300 9.300 9.5009.800 36.900
43T 21T 1 3T 14T

14T

Cheyenne Curiel533
Sugarland

9.400 9.200 9.3009.000 36.900
4T 25T 26 12T 14T

14T

Brenna Hoy501
Sugarland

9.100 9.600 9.3008.850 36.850
21T 4T 33T 12* 16T

16T

Kynlee Tieperman387
Olympic Dreams

9.500 8.500 9.3009.550 36.850
1T 42T 6T 12* 16T

16T

Gabriella Alves-Gillette317
HGA

9.200 9.550 9.3008.800 36.850
12T 11 35T 12* 16T

16T

Courtney Whittaker309
HGA

9.450 9.000 9.5008.900 36.850
3 33T 28T 3T 16T

16T

Hala Morsi312
HGA

9.400 9.100 9.1009.250 36.850
4T 31T 17T 26T 16T

16T

Samantha Shaw400
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.000 9.2009.450 36.650
28T 33T 9T 20T 21 

21 

Carmelita Ford395
Pearland Elite

8.900 8.500 9.6009.550 36.550
32T 42T 6T 1T 22T

22T

Leila Chadraoui315
HGA

9.050 9.600 9.0008.900 36.550
25T 4T 28T 29T 22T

22T

Brianna Brocato268
Game

9.200 9.600 8.6009.050 36.450
12T 4T 25 40T 24 

24 
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Jadasyn Hinojos314
HGA

9.200 9.400 9.2008.600 36.400
12T 15T 40 20T 25T

25T

Jasmine Hoang507
Sugarland

9.100 9.100 8.9009.300 36.400
21T 31T 15T 32T 25T

25T

Gracie Burnett497
Sugarland

9.000 9.200 9.2008.950 36.350
28T 25T 27 20T 27 

27 

Nia Thomas310
HGA

8.800 9.300 8.9009.150 36.150
36T 21T 22* 32T 28T

28T

Genesis Lalunio503
Sugarland

9.200 8.700 9.1009.150 36.150
12T 37T 22* 26T 28T

28T

Grace Filipp267
Game

9.400 9.300 8.8008.550 36.050
4T 21T 41T 36T 30 

30 

Layla Helmer148
Above The Bar

8.900 9.600 8.6008.900 36.000
32T 4T 28T 40T 31 

31 

Emily Muhlbauer504
Sugarland

9.200 9.200 8.6008.850 35.850
12T 25T 33T 40T 32 

32 

Karitza Avelar401
Pearland Elite

8.700 8.600 9.3009.200 35.800
40T 41 20T 12T 33 

33 

Lainey Montoya384
Olympic Dreams

8.700 9.400 8.7008.900 35.700
40T 15T 28T 38T 34 

34 

Hailey Pearce505
Sugarland

9.250 9.200 9.4007.800 35.650
11 25T 43 8T 35 

35 

Khloe Meehan152
Above The Bar

8.800 9.500 8.5008.800 35.600
36* 12T 35T 44 36T

36T

Emma Kaess263
Game

9.100 9.400 8.4008.700 35.600
21T 15T 37T 45 36T

36T

MacKenzie Heiman500
Sugarland

8.800 8.700 8.9009.200 35.600
36* 37T 20T 32T 36T

36T

Kennedy Kelly502
Sugarland

8.800 8.700 9.3008.700 35.500
36T 37T 37T 12T 39 

39 

Emmeline Quinio506
Sugarland

9.000 7.800 9.5009.150 35.450
28T 44T 22T 3T 40 

40 

Emma Day264
Game

9.200 8.700 8.6008.900 35.400
12T 37T 28T 40T 41 

41 

Julia Acevedo143
Above The Bar

8.300 9.200 8.9008.650 35.050
43T 25T 39 32T 42 

42 

Ava Rae Tannehill530
Sugarland

8.300 7.800 8.8008.550 33.450
43T 44T 41T 36T 43 

43 

Anya Scott266
Game

8.900 9.400 9.000__.___ 27.300
32T 15T 45T 29T 44 

44 

Olivia Blythe173
Acrofit

8.700 8.800 8.7000.700 26.900
40T 36 44 38T 45 

45 

Lauren Park534
Sugarland

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 45* 46* 46*

46*

Antonella Liquitay529
Sugarland

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 45* 46* 46*

46*

Leah Snell311
HGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 45* 46* 46*

46*
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